
Sr. No.
Member 

ID
Name DOB City AHD GNR VDR

Total 

Point

1 GBA0041 Ayati Dubey 12-07-2009 VLD 6 4 6 16

2 GBA0098 Kavya Marvaniya 10-05-2008 Morbi 5 6 5 16

3 GBA0170 Rutuja Kulkarni 20-09-2008 SRT 4 5 4 13

4 GBA0031 Siona Gala 15-02-2010 SRT 2 4 3 9

5 GBA0019 Tanishka Nair 25-01-2008 GNR 1 3 4 8

6 GBA0253 Sudipti Rathod 18-08-2008 VDR 3 2 1 6

7 GBA1362 Oorja Patel 28-01-2010 AHD 3 3 0 6

8 GBA0045 Hetvi Thakkar 27-02-2010 SRT 3 2 1 6

9 GBA0177 Priyanshi Rathod 15-05-2008 VDR 1 2 2 5

10 GBA0993 Taanisha Chaurasia 06-01-2011 VDR 2 2 1 5

11 GBA0247 Aarshia Rejoy 09-08-2011 AHD 0 2 3 5

12 GBA0185 Jahnviba Chudasama 26-05-2008 RJT 1 1 2 4

13 GBA0069 Darshni Prajapati 31-01-2009 AHD 1 2 1 4

14 GBA0105 Pankti Marvaniya 06-07-2011 Morbi 0 2 2 4

15 GBA1391 Renee Parmar 19-07-2008 SRT 0 1 2 3

16 GBA0572 Shrutwanshi Khadse 16-08-2008 NAV 1 1 1 3

17 GBA0178 Manya Modi 31-08-2008 AHD 0 2 1 3

18 GBA0159 Swara Raygandhi 26-02-2009 VDR 0 0 3 3

19 GBA0051 Tanvi Vyas 25-08-2009 AHD 1 1 1 3

20 GBA0628 Aaral Patel 23-10-2010 SRT 0 1 2 3

21 GBA0138 Rucha Panchal 15-02-2009 VDR 0 1 1 2

Girls Under 17 Singles Ranking 2024 (2008)

21 GBA0138 Rucha Panchal 15-02-2009 VDR 0 1 1 2

22 GBA0799 Vidhi Ostwal 28-04-2009 SRT 0 0 2 2

23 GBA0134 Anshika Taparia 07-10-2009 AHD 1 1 0 2

24 GBA0091 Nitya Kotai 16-12-2009 MEH 2 0 0 2

25 GBA0063 Heerva Paun 20-05-2010 PORB 1 1 0 2

26 GBA0125 Diya S Panikar 27-07-2010 MEH 2 0 0 2

27 GBA0216 Khushi Narwade 10-01-2008 SRT 1 0 0 1

28 GBA0248 Maya Sheshadri 15-02-2008 AHD 1 0 0 1

29 GBA0289 Elisha Patel 02-06-2008 GNR 1 0 0 1

30 GBA0829 Jahnvi Shah 29-12-2008 AHD 1 0 0 1

31 GBA0792 Mahi Patel 15-10-2009 AHD 0 1 0 1

32 GBA0674 Vandana Singh 20-01-2010 VDR 0 0 1 1

33 GBA0773 Kavya Singh 01-01-2011 MEH 0 0 1 1

34 GBA0189 Vanya Manchanda 17-01-2011 VDR 0 0 1 1

35 GBA1046 Vishva Darji 11-03-2011 GNR 0 1 0 1
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Point

1 GBA0098 Kavya Marvaniya 10-05-2008 Morbi 3 3 3 9

2 GBA0170 Rutuja Kulkarni 20-09-2008 SRT 3 3 3 9

3 GBA0019 Tanishka Nair 25-01-2008 GNR 2.5 2.5 2.5 7.5

4 GBA0177 Priyanshi Rathod 15-05-2008 VDR 2.5 2.5 2.5 7.5

5 GBA1391 Renee Parmar 19-07-2008 SRT 2 1.5 1.5 5

6 GBA0045 Hetvi Thakkar 27-02-2010 SRT 2 1.5 1.5 5

7 GBA0936 Tanisha Karamchandani 25-11-2008 AHD 1.5 1.5 1.5 4.5

8 GBA0886 Nency Makavana 07-11-2010 AHD 1.5 1.5 1.5 4.5

9 GBA0253 Sudipti Rathod 18-08-2008 VDR 0 2 2 4

10 GBA0234 Dhruvi Chawda 16-12-2009 AND 1.5 0 1 2.5

11 GBA0051 Tanvi Vyas 25-08-2009 AHD 0 0 2 2

12 GBA0034 Saumya Sharma 23-03-2010 AHD 0 2 0 2

13 GBA0850 Vidhi Sahu 29-09-2010 AHD 0 2 0 2

14 GBA0628 Aaral Patel 23-10-2010 SRT 0 0 2 2

15 GBA0248 Maya Sheshadri 15-02-2008 AHD 1.5 0 0 1.5

16 GBA0178 Manya Modi 31-08-2008 AHD 0 0 1.5 1.5

17 GBA0138 Rucha Panchal 15-02-2009 VDR 0 0 1.5 1.5

18 GBA1539 Nishka Soni 14-04-2009 VDR 0 0 1.5 1.5

19 GBA0134 Anshika Taparia 07-10-2009 AHD 0 1.5 0 1.5

20 GBA0596 Nikisha Swami 04-07-2009 VLD 0 0 1 1

Girls Under 17 Doubles Ranking 2024 (2008)

20 GBA0596 Nikisha Swami 04-07-2009 VLD 0 0 1 1

21 GBA0812 Aarya Barot 09-09-2009 VLD 0 0 1 1

22 GBA0182 Dhvani Daxini 30-05-2010 AND 0 0 1 1
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1 GBA0120 Urv Patel 21-09-2008 AHD 5 5 4 14

2 GBA0193 Mohmmadali Mir 14-01-2009 MEH 1 6 6 13

3 GBA0021 Tarang Kshatriya 30-10-2008 VDR 3 3 3 9

4 GBA1412 Ashwin Kumar 27-05-2008 AND 1 3 2 6

5 GBA0032 Vedant Bangale 11-07-2009 AHD 2 1 3 6

6 GBA0212 Tanish Choksi 09-01-2010 SRT 2 1 2 5

7 GBA0313 Ridam Kukana 29-01-2008 VDR 1 2 1 4

8 GBA0065 Ishaan Chopra 12-03-2008 AHD 2 1 1 4

9 GBA1496 Solanki Rohan 17-05-2008 MEH 2 1 1 4

10 GBA0087 Parin Thaker 13-06-2008 VDR 2 1 1 4

11 GBA0158 Aksansh Verma 24-08-2008 RJT 2 1 1 4

12 GBA0286 Hridaan Desai 11-01-2009 SRT 1 1 2 4

13 GBA0233 Parth Puri 03-11-2010 AHD 1 2 1 4

14 GBA0709 Madhav Intwala 13-05-2008 BH 1 1 1 3

15 GBA0190 Vivaan Paraswani 11-12-2008 SRT 1 1 1 3

16 GBA0165 Shaurya Kumar 24-03-2009 VDR 0 2 1 3

17 GBA0751 Kabir Jetwani 20-07-2009 AHD 1 0 2 3

18 GBA1415 Neev Jain 07-09-2008 VDR 0 2 0 2

19 GBA0126 Hardik Bansal 01-05-2009 SRT 0 1 1 2

20 GBA0261 Bhashy Pathak 28-06-2010 Kutch 0 2 0 2

Boys Under 17 Singles Ranking 2024 (2008)

20 GBA0261 Bhashy Pathak 28-06-2010 Kutch 0 2 0 2

21 GBA0805 Aarnav Kotecha 12-02-2008 VLD 0 0 1 1

22 GBA0955 Anurag Sherin 26-08-2008 AHD 0 0 1 1

23 GBA0284 Khush Pabari 29-12-2008 RJT 1 0 0 1

24 GBA0064 Arpan Pateliya 28-08-2009 BH 0 0 1 1

25 GBA0597 Mudit Jain 28-03-2010 AHD 1 0 0 1
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1 GBA0021 Tarang Kshatriya 30-10-2008 VDR 3 2.5 2.5 8

2 GBA0193 Mohmmadali Mir 14-01-2009 MEH 2.5 2 2 6.5

3 GBA0709 Madhav Intwala 13-05-2008 BH 2 2 2 6

4 GBA0120 Urv Patel 21-09-2008 AHD 2 2 2 6

5 GBA0313 Ridam Kukana 29-01-2008 VDR 1.5 1.5 1.5 4.5

6 GBA0087 Parin Thaker 13-06-2008 VDR 1.5 1.5 1.5 4.5

7 GBA1496 Rohan Solanki 17-05-2008 MEH 0 1.5 1.5 3

8 GBA0780 Priyam S Raval 19-04-2008 BH 1.5 0 0 1.5

9 GBA1424 Aum Desai 07-05-2008 VDR 1.5 0 0 1.5

10 GBA0158 Aksansh Verma 24-08-2008 RJT 0 0 1.5 1.5

11 GBA0645 Maharshi Sharma 21-11-2008 RJT 1.5 0 0 1.5

12 GBA0190 Vivaan Paraswani 11-12-2008 SRT 0 1 0.5 1.5

13 GBA0286 Hridaan Desai 11-01-2009 SRT 0 1 0.5 1.5

14 GBA0076 Yuvraj Parmar 18-02-2009 RJT 1.5 0 0 1.5

15 GBA1732 Meet Tank 10-11-2009 RJT 0 0 1.5 1.5

16 GBA0775 Adhya Prajapati 29-11-2009 MEH 0 1.5 0 1.5

17 GBA1724 Mohit Vadu 31-01-2010 Dangs 0 0 1.5 1.5

18 GBA0340 Jaswanth Rudrubati 09-03-2008 VDR 0 0 1 1

19 GBA0767 Jass Khushalani 31-03-2008 SRT 1 0 0 1

20 GBA1420 Kshitij Seervi 29-04-2008 AHD 0 1 0 1

Boys Under 17 Doubles Ranking 2024 (2008)

20 GBA1420 Kshitij Seervi 29-04-2008 AHD 0 1 0 1



21 GBA1808 Megh Kansara 07-07-2008 KHD 0 1 0 1

22 GBA1100 Satyam Pandya 17-08-2008 AHD 1 0 0 1

23 GBA1011 Kriday Agrawal 24-08-2008 AHD 1 0 0 1

24 GBA0955 Anurag Sherin 26-08-2008 AHD 1 0 0 1

25 GBA1421 Om Negandhi 03-09-2008 AHD 0 1 0 1

26 GBA0854 Medhansh Bhatt 19-11-2008 SRT 0 0 1 1

27 GBA0971 Ranveer Saini 22-12-2008 SRT 1 0 0 1

28 GBA0126 Hardik Bansal 01-05-2009 SRT 0 0 1 1

29 GBA1689 Smit Prajapati 27-05-2009 KHD 0 1 0 1

30 GBA1126 Shlok Bhalodiya 04-09-2009 Morbi 0 0 1 1

31 GBA1091 Het Lodhiya 13-10-2009 PORB 0 0 1 1

32 GBA0790 Om Patel 20-11-2009 AHD 0 0 1 1

33 GBA0750 Daksh Patel 27-11-2009 AHD 1 0 0 1

34 GBA1877 Sanidhy Singh 14-03-2010 VDR 0 0 1 1

35 GBA0597 Mudit Jain 28-03-2010 AHD 0 0 1 1

36 GBA0723 Shaurya Balyan 11-07-2010 AHD 0 0 1 1

37 GBA0252 Rudra Chauhan 29-07-2010 MEH 0 1 0 1

38 GBA0661 Tanish Vashisth 13-09-2010 VDR 0 0 1 1

39 GBA1467 Niket Mandal 20-05-2008 VDR 0 0 0.5 0.5

40 GBA1195 Prasoon Trivedi 10-07-2008 MEH 0 0 0.5 0.5

41 GBA1415 Neev Jain 07-09-2008 VDR 0 0 0.5 0.5

42 GBA1774 Sanjeev Rajput 06-12-2008 VDR 0 0 0.5 0.5

43 GBA1797 Shyam N Patel 02-01-2009 MEH 0 0 0.5 0.5

44 GBA0629 Tanay Pathak 20-01-2009 NAV 0 0 0.5 0.5

45 GBA0853 Rudra Patel 16-02-2009 SRT 0 0 0.5 0.5

46 GBA1833 Dhairya Adhyaru 20-03-2009 VDR 0 0 0.5 0.5

47 GBA0965 Jyotirmay Leuva 23-03-2009 AMR 0 0 0.5 0.5

48 GBA1852 Raj Zinzuwadia 29-07-2009 VDR 0 0 0.5 0.5

49 GBA1864 Rishi Zinzuwadia 29-07-2009 VDR 0 0 0.5 0.5

50 GBA0068 Het Kanojia 18-08-2009 VLD 0 0 0.5 0.5

51 GBA1441 Vivaan Sanjeev 01-09-2009 VDR 0 0 0.5 0.5

52 GBA0132 Pushyat Mistry 20-09-2009 PANCH 0 0 0.5 0.5

53 GBA0156 Dhairya Patel 20-11-2009 VDR 0 0 0.5 0.5

54 GBA1836 Viraj Joshi 29-12-2009 VDR 0 0 0.5 0.5

55 GBA0235 Chennakesav Musali 08-06-2010 VDR 0 0 0.5 0.5

56 GBA1446 Deep D Nare 08-06-2010 VDR 0 0 0.5 0.5

57 GBA0137 Shivam Parmar 20-09-2010 AND 0 0 0.5 0.5

58 GBA0246 Aditya Matai 15-10-2010 VDR 0 0 0.5 0.5

59 GBA1825 Achintya Singh 17-12-2010 VDR 0 0 0.5 0.5
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1 GBA0177 Priyanshi Rathod 15-05-2008 VDR 2 2.5 3 7.5

2 GBA0120 Urv Patel 21-09-2008 AHD 2 3 2.5 7.5

3 GBA0313 Ridam Kukana 29-01-2008 VDR 2.5 1.5 1.5 5.5

4 GBA0253 Sudipti Rathod 18-08-2008 VDR 2.5 1.5 1.5 5.5

5 GBA0051 Tanvi Vyas 25-08-2009 AHD 2 1.5 1.5 5

6 GBA0158 Aksansh Verma 24-08-2008 RJT 1.5 2 1 4.5

7 GBA0178 Manya Modi 31-08-2008 AHD 1.5 2 1 4.5

8 GBA0019 Tanishka Nair 25-01-2008 GNR 0 2 1.5 3.5

9 GBA0021 Tarang Kshatriya 30-10-2008 VDR 0 2 1.5 3.5

10 GBA0087 Parin Thaker 13-06-2008 VDR 0 0 2 2

11 GBA0159 Swara Raygandhi 26-02-2009 VDR 0 0 2 2

12 GBA1410 Tirth Sharma 30-01-2008 VDR 1.5 0 0 1.5

13 GBA0098 Kavya Marvaniya 10-05-2008 Morbi 1.5 0 0 1.5

14 GBA0799 Vidhi Ostwal 28-04-2009 SRT 0 0 1.5 1.5

15 GBA0064 Arpan Pateliya 28-08-2009 BH 0 0 1.5 1.5

16 GBA0216 Khushi Narwade 10-01-2008 SRT 1 0 0 1

17 GBA1667 Dhyey Shah 06-10-2008 AHD 0 0 1 1

18 GBA0069 Darshni Prajapati 31-01-2009 AHD 0 0 1 1

19 GBA0126 Hardik Bansal 01-05-2009 SRT 0 0 1 1

20 GBA1631 Dwija Raval 21-10-2010 AHD 0 0 1 1

21 GBA0638 Laher Contractor 20-11-2010 AHD 1 0 0 1

Mixed Doubles Under 17 Ranking 2024 (2008)

21 GBA0638 Laher Contractor 20-11-2010 AHD 1 0 0 1


